
2021 Virtual Merit Badge University Schedule

Badge Date 1 Date 2 Date 3 Date 4 Start Time End Time Pre-Class Requirements
American Business -1 Saturday, March 20, 2021 Saturday, March 27, 2021 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM American Business requirement 2a
Astronomy -1 Sunday, March 7, 2021 Sunday, March 14, 2021 Sunday, March 21, 2021 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Astronomy Requirements 1&2
Astronomy -2 Thursday, March 11, 2021 Thursday, March 18, 2021 Thursday, March 25, 2021 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Astronomy Requirements 1&2
Bird Study -1 Monday, March 8, 2021 Monday, March 22, 2021 4:00:00 PM 6:00:00 PM Bird study; field guide, binoculars, start requirement #8 a and keep it filled with bird seed at least two weeks 

before MBU
Bird Study -2 Tuesday, March 16, 2021 4:00:00 PM 6:00:00 PM
Camping -1 Thursday, March 4, 2021 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM
Chemistry -1 Wednesday, March 3, 2021 Wednesday, March 10, 2021 Wednesday, March 17, 2021 4:00:00 PM 6:00:00 PM
Citizenship In The Community -1 Saturday, March 6, 2021 Saturday, March 13, 2021 Saturday, March 20, 2021 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM
Citizenship In The Community -2 Tuesday, March 16, 2021 Tuesday, March 23, 2021 Tuesday, March 30, 2021 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM
Citizenship In The Nation -1 Saturday, March 20, 2021 Saturday, March 27, 2021 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM
Citizenship In The Nation -2 Wednesday, March 3, 2021 Friday, March 19, 2021 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM
Citizenship In The World -1 Monday, March 1, 2021 Tuesday, March 2, 2021 Wednesday, March 3, 2021 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM
Citizenship In The World -2 Wednesday, March 24, 2021 Thursday, March 25, 2021 Friday, March 26, 2021 4:00:00 PM 6:00:00 PM
Communication -1 Sunday, March 7, 2021 Sunday, March 14, 2021 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM
Communication -2 Monday, March 1, 2021 Monday, March 8, 2021 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM
Electricity -1 Wednesday, March 3, 2021 Wednesday, March 10, 2021 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM
Electricity -2 Saturday, March 6, 2021 Saturday, March 20, 2021 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM
Electricity -3 Wednesday, March 24, 2021 Wednesday, March 31, 2021 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM
Electronics -1 Thursday, March 11, 2021 Thursday, March 25, 2021 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM
Emergency Preparedness -1 Sunday, March 7, 2021 Sunday, March 14, 2021 Sunday, March 21, 2021 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM
Engineering -1 Tuesday, March 9, 2021 4:00:00 PM 6:00:00 PM
Engineering -2 Tuesday, March 2, 2021 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM
Entrepreneurship -1 Monday, March 1, 2021 Monday, March 8, 2021 Monday, March 15, 2021 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM
Environmental Science -1 Saturday, March 6, 2021 Saturday, March 13, 2021 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM E Science requirement 3 Complete one of the options
Environmental Science -2 Thursday, March 4, 2021 Thursday, March 11, 2021 Thursday, March 18, 2021 Thursday, March 25, 2021 4:00:00 PM 6:00:00 PM Environmental Science; requirement #4 begin working on this
Environmental Science -3 Tuesday, March 23, 2021 4:00:00 PM 6:00:00 PM
Family Life -1 Tuesday, March 30, 2021 4:00:00 PM 6:00:00 PM
Family Life -2 Monday, March 15, 2021 Monday, March 22, 2021 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Family Life- Keep a 90-day log of routine chores
Family Life -3 Thursday, March 18, 2021 Thursday, March 25, 2021 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Family Life requirements 1, 2 and plan for requirement 4
Genealogy -1 Tuesday, March 2, 2021 4:00:00 PM 6:00:00 PM
Hiking -1 Thursday, March 18, 2021 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM
Indian Lore -1 Wednesday, March 17, 2021 Wednesday, March 24, 2021 Wednesday, March 31, 2021 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Indian Lore Requirement 5a. Scouts must also purchase a craft kit to make something to WEAR 

(https://wanderingbull.com/product-category/craft-supplies/kits), for Requirment 3a. (5a and 3a must be 
completed at home and submitted before the END of the class period).

Insect Study -1 Friday, March 12, 2021 Friday, March 19, 2021 Friday, March 26, 2021 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Insect Study requirement 9 raise an insect through metamorphosis (takes three weeks with kit you can order 
online). 

Inventing -1 Tuesday, March 9, 2021 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM
Medicine -1 Wednesday, March 17, 2021 Wednesday, March 24, 2021 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Medicine requirement 7a.
Music -1 Saturday, March 20, 2021 Saturday, March 27, 2021 12:00:00 PM 2:00:00 PM
Music -2 Tuesday, March 23, 2021 Tuesday, March 30, 2021 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM
Music -3 Thursday, March 4, 2021 Thursday, March 11, 2021 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM
Nature -1 Saturday, March 6, 2021 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Oceanography -1 Monday, March 1, 2021 Monday, March 15, 2021 4:00:00 PM 6:00:00 PM
Oceanography -2 Saturday, March 20, 2021 Saturday, March 27, 2021 12:00:00 PM 2:00:00 PM Oceanography requirements 1, 3 and 4
Personal Management -1 Saturday, March 20, 2021 Saturday, March 27, 2021 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM Scoutmaster confirmation that Nights Out are completed
Personal Management -2 Sunday, March 7, 2021 Sunday, March 14, 2021 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM 13 Week budget
Personal Management -3 Saturday, March 20, 2021 Saturday, March 27, 2021 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Pets -1 Thursday, March 4, 2021 Thursday, March 11, 2021 4:00:00 PM 6:00:00 PM Pets requirement 1 - take care of a pet for 4 months
Public Health -1 Monday, March 1, 2021 Monday, March 8, 2021 Monday, March 15, 2021 4:00:00 PM 6:00:00 PM
Reading -1 Saturday, March 6, 2021 Saturday, March 13, 2021 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM Reading requirement 3b Read a fiction (and watch the movie) as well as a non-fiction book
Stamp Collecting -1 Sunday, March 21, 2021 Sunday, March 28, 2021 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM Stamp Collecting requirement 8 should be started
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